
City of Tulsa Sewer & Water
Pre-Bid Meeting for Contract ES-zoz3-SOM4

Online Go-To Meeting
Wednesday, November 3o, 2o.22

Company Name Phone #lFax#

C.O.T Shawn Glen or8-s86-696a sglen@citJzoftulsa.org

C.O.T April Amos q18-586-6461 aamos@citvoftulsa.org

gr8-S86-6g8+
C.O.T laceywalsh 418-66o-61q'{ lwalsh@cit'/oftulsa.org

Utilicore gr8-+gg-oS88
Municipal Solutions Cole Schaive zr--ar6-4937 utilicore@gmail.com

C.O.T Philip Howerv o18-F86-6o6R phowervGDcitvoftulsa.org

Pro-Pipe, Inc. Kyle Rivenburg zro--6o--qo7 kyle.rivenburg@lpro-pipe.com

Environmental jmizell@

Action. Inc. Joseph Kennedy 4o5-541-2-q2 en\.ironmentalactioninc.com



C.O.T Chris Koogler o18-261-q2n ckoogler@citvoftulsa.org

C.O.T Steven Anderson o18-8EZ-883 seanderson@citvoftulsa.org

c.o.T Tloy crutchlfield qr8-z6r-ozrr tcrutchfield@citvoftulsa.org

Environmental jmizell@

Action. Inc. Jeremy Mizell q8o-goz-rqat environmentalactioninc.com

Pro-Pipe. Inc. Mike Lewis

Int Maintenance 918-446-4trr
of Oklahom4Inc. LarryRindels 9r8-4a6-rqro larryrindels@lotmaintenance.com


